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NEW HEIGHTS

CHARTER SCHOOL

BROCKTON

2025-26 GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

December 12
December 17
December 22
January 5
January 6
January 9
January 12
January 13
January 14
January 20
January 21
January 23
January 27
January 30
February 3
February 4
February 6
February 17
February 18

HOME AWAY

Friday

Wednesday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Southeastern Regional
Argosy
Southeastern Regional
Hull
Randolph
Neighborhood House
Boston Prep
Maimonides
Stoughton
Cambridge Rindge and Latin
Brooke High School
Roxbury Prep
Maimonides
Codman Academy
South Shore Charter
Stoughton
Foxborough Regional Charter
Hull

Westport (Senior Night)

*All game dates and times are subject to change

5:30p
6:00p
3:30p
4:30p
6:00p
6:00p
4:30p
4:30p
6:30p
7:00p
4:30p
4:00p
4:30p
4:00p
3:15p
5:00p
3:30p
5:00p

4:00p
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NEW HEIGHTS

CHARTER SCHOOL
BROCKTON

2025-26 BOYS’ VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

December 12 Friday Southeastern Regional 5:30p
December 17 Wednesday Argosy 6:00p
December 29 Monday Abington Cotter Tournament (Abington High) 5:00p
December 30 Tuesday Abington Cotter Tournament (Abington High) TBA

January 6 Tuesday Maimonides 6:45p
January 7 Wednesday Westport 5:30p
January 9 Friday Neighborhood House 4:30p
January 12 Monday Boston Prep 6:00p
January 14 Wednesday Brooke Charter East 6:00p
January 15 Thursday Southeastern Regional 5:00p
January 20 Tuesday Codman Academy 5:30p
January 23 Friday Roxbury Prep 6:00p
January 29 Thursday Academy of the Pacific Rim 5:30p
February 3 Tuesday Maimonides (Senior Night) 6:00p
February 5 Thursday South Shore Charter 3:15p
February 6 Friday Foxborough Regional Charter 5:00p
February 12 Thursday Westport 5:30p

HOME

AWAY

*All game dates and times are subject to change
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NEW HEIGHTS

CHARTER SCHOOL

BROCKTON

2025-26 BOYS’ JV BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

December 12
December 19
January 6
January 7
January 8
January 12
January 14
January 15
January 20
January 22
January 23
February 3
February 5

February 12

HOME

AWAY

*All game dates and times are subject to change

Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Thursday

Southeastern Regional

Boston Prep
Maimonides
Westport

Holbrook

Boston Prep

Brooke Charter East
Southeastern Regional
Codman Academy
Holbrook

Roxbury Prep
Maimonides

South Shore Charter

Westport

3:30p
6:00p
5:15p
4:00p
4:00p
5:00p
4:30p
3:30p
4:00p
3:15p
4:30p
4:30p
4:00p

4:00p



y

NEW HEIGHTS

CHARTER SCHOOL
BROCKTON

2025-26 MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

December 19 Friday APR (@ Bosse Sports) 2:00pm
January 5 Monday Boston Prep 4:30pm
January 7 Wednesday KIPP 4:00pm
January 9 Friday South Shore Charter (@ Starland) 3:15pm
January 21 Wednesday Academy of the Pacific Rim 4:00pm
January 26 Monday Brooke Roslindale 4:30pm
January 28 Wednesday vs. KIPP 4:00pm
February 2 Monday vs. Codman 4:00pm
February 6 Friday Brooke Roslindale 4:30pm
February 9 Monday Brooke Mattapan 4:00pm
HOME

AWAY

*All game dates and times are subject to change



y

NEW HEIGHTS

CHARTER SCHOOL
BROCKTON

2025-26 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

December 19 Friday APR (@ Bosse Sports) 2:00pm
January 5 Monday Boston Prep 4:30pm
January 7 Wednesday KIPP 5:00pm
January 9 Friday South Shore Charter (@ Starland) 3:15pm
January 21 Wednesday Academy of the Pacific Rim 5:00pm
January 26 Monday Brooke Roslindale 5:30pm
January 28 Wednesday vs. KIPP 5:00pm
February 2 Monday vs. Codman 5:00pm
February 6 Friday Brooke Roslindale 5:30pm
February 9 Monday Brooke Mattapan 5:00pm
HOME

AWAY

*All game dates and times are subject to change



